O 0O NO UL WN -

W WWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRRRRRR R R R R
OB WNRPOOONOOTUPD, WNRPROOONOODULD WNIPER O

Wilderness Birding Adventures

Cumulative Trip List for Kodiak and the Nome/McKay's Bunting Extension

Number of Days
Year

Emperor Goose
Canada Goose
Trumpeter Swan
Tundra Swan
Gadwall

Eurasian Wigeon
American Wigeon
Mallard

Northern Shoveler
Northern Pintail
Green-winged Teal
Redhead

Greater Scaup
Lesser Scaup
Steller’s Eider

King Eider

Common Eider
Harlequin Duck

Surf Scoter
White-winged Scoter
Black Scoter
Long-tailed Duck
Bufflehead

Common Goldeneye
Barrow’s Goldeneye
Hooded Merganser
Common Merganser
Red-breasted Merganser
Spruce Grouse
Willow Ptarmigan
Rock Ptarmigan
Red-throated Loon
Pacific Loon
Common Loon
Yellow-billed Loon

March 23-28, 2017

6
2017

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X XX XXXX XXX X X X

X X X X 2 2

March 23-28, 2018

6
2018

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X X

x X

X, N

xX X X X

March 23-28, 2019

6
2019

X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X

X X X X X X X X X

>

March 23-28, 2022

6
2022

X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X X X X X X

x X

X, N

March 23-28, 2023

6
2023
X
X
X

>

X X X X X

X X X X X X X X X X X X X

>

2

>



36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

Horned Grebe
Red-necked Grebe
Double-crested Cormorant
Red-faced Cormorant
Pelagic Cormorant
Great Blue Heron

Bald Eagle
Sharp-shinned Hawk
Northern Goshawk
Rough-legged Hawk
Golden Eagle

Black Oystercatcher
Black Turnstone
Surfbird

Dunlin

Rock Sandpiper
Wilson’s Snipe
Common Murre

Pigeon Guillemot
Marbled Murrelet
Black-legged Kittiwake
Mew Gull

Herring Gull

Iceland Gull
Slaty-backed Gull
Glaucous-winged Gull
Glaucous Gull

Great Horned Owl
Northern Hawk Owl
Short-eared Owl

Boreal Owl

Northern Saw-whet Owl
Belted Kingfisher
Downy Woodpecker
Hairy Woodpecker
American Three-toed Woodpecker
Black-backed Woodpecker
Gyrfalcon

Northern Shrike

Gray Jay

Steller’s Jay

Black-billed Magpie
American Crow
Common Raven
Black-capped Chickadee
Boreal Chickadee
Red-breasted Nuthatch
Brown Creeper

X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X

>

=2

X X X X X X X

xX X X X

x X

> X X X X

xX X X X

X X X X X X X

> X X X X >

X X X X X X X

>

X X X X X X

xX X X X

X X X X X

>

X X X X X

>



83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

Pacific Wren

American Dipper
Golden-crowned Kinglet
American Robin

Varied Thrush

European Starling
Bohemian Waxwing
Snow Bunting

McKay's Bunting
American Tree Sparrow
Song Sparrow
White-throated Sparrow
White-crowned Sparrow
Golden-crowned Sparrow
Dark-eyed Junco
Gray-crowned Rosy-Finch
Pine Grosbeak

Red Crossbill
White-winged Crossbill
Common Redpoll

Hoary Redpoll

Pine Siskin

Hawfinch

X = Species seen on the main tour
N = Species seen on the Nome Extension

x X

2 2 X X X

X X 2 X X X X

X X X X

2 2 X X

xX X X X

X X X 2 2 X X >

>

xX X X X

2 2 X X



	Trip List

