Wilderness Birding Adventures

Cumulative Trip List for Kodiak and the Nome/McKay's Bunting Extension

		_		_		
		017	018	019)22)23
		, 20	, 20	, 20	, 2(, 20
		March 23-28, 2017	March 23-28, 2018	March 23-28, 2019	March 23-28, 2022	March 23-28, 2023
		1 23	1 23	1 23	1 23	1 23
		rch	rch	rch	rch	rch
		Σ	Σ	Σ	Σ	Σg
	N. okazat Bara	C	6	6	6	6
	Number of Days	6	6	6	6	6
1	Year	2017	2018	2019	2022	2023
1	Emperor Goose	X	X	X	X	X
2	Canada Goose	X	X	X	X	X
3	Trumpeter Swan	X	X	X	X	Х
4	Tundra Swan	X	X	X	X	V
5	Gadwall	X	Χ	X	X	Х
6	Eurasian Wigeon	X	V	X	X	V
7	American Wigeon Mallard	X	X	X	X	X
8		X	X	X	X	X
9	Northern Shoveler	X	X	X	X	X
10	Northern Pintail	X	X	X	X	X
11	Green-winged Teal	X	X	Х	X	Х
12	Redhead	X	X	V	V	V
13	Greater Scaup	X	X	X	X	X
14	Lesser Scaup	X	X	X	X	X
15	Steller's Eider	X	Х	Х	X	X
16	King Eider	X	.,		X	X
17	Common Eider	X	X	X	X	X
18	Harlequin Duck	X	X	X	X	X
19	Surf Scoter	X	X	X	X	X
20	White-winged Scoter	X	X	X	X	X
21	Black Scoter	X	X	X	X	X
22	Long-tailed Duck	X	X	X	X	X
23	Bufflehead	X	X	X	X	X
24	Common Goldeneye	X	X	X	X	X
25	Barrow's Goldeneye	X	Х	Х	Χ	Χ
26	Hooded Merganser	X				
27	Common Merganser	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х
28	Red-breasted Merganser	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х
29	Spruce Grouse		Χ		Х	
30	Willow Ptarmigan	N	X, N		X, N	N
31	Rock Ptarmigan	N				N
32	Red-throated Loon	Χ	Х	Х	Χ	
33	Pacific Loon	Χ	Х			Χ
34	Common Loon	Χ	Χ	Х	Χ	Χ
35	Yellow-billed Loon	Χ	Χ		Χ	Χ

36	Horned Grebe	Х	Χ	Х	Χ	Х
37	Red-necked Grebe	Х	Χ	Χ	Х	Х
38	Double-crested Cormorant	Х	Χ	Х	Χ	Х
39	Red-faced Cormorant	Х	Х	Χ		
40	Pelagic Cormorant	Χ	Χ	Х	Χ	Х
41	Great Blue Heron	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ	Х
42	Bald Eagle	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ
43	Sharp-shinned Hawk	Χ				
44	Northern Goshawk	Χ		Χ	Χ	Χ
45	Rough-legged Hawk		Χ			
46	Golden Eagle	Χ	Χ	Χ		
47	Black Oystercatcher	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ
48	Black Turnstone	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ
49	Surfbird	Χ		Χ	Χ	Χ
50	Dunlin	Χ	Χ			Χ
51	Rock Sandpiper	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ
52	Wilson's Snipe	Χ				
53	Common Murre	Χ				
54	Pigeon Guillemot	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ
55	Marbled Murrelet	Χ	Χ		Χ	
56	Black-legged Kittiwake	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ
57	Mew Gull	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ
	Herring Gull				Χ	
58	Iceland Gull	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ	
59	Slaty-backed Gull	Χ				
60	Glaucous-winged Gull	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ
61	Glaucous Gull	Χ	Χ			
62	Great Horned Owl	Χ	Χ			
63	Northern Hawk Owl	Χ	Χ	Χ		
64	Short-eared Owl					Χ
65	Boreal Owl	Н	Χ	Χ	Χ	
66	Northern Saw-whet Owl			Χ	Χ	
67	Belted Kingfisher	Х	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ
68	Downy Woodpecker	Χ		Χ	Χ	Χ
69	Hairy Woodpecker	Х		Χ		Χ
70	American Three-toed Woodpecker			Χ	Χ	Χ
71	Black-backed Woodpecker			Χ		Х
72	Gyrfalcon	N	N			
73	Northern Shrike	Х	Х	Χ	Χ	Х
74	Gray Jay		Х	Χ		Х
75	Steller's Jay	Х	Χ			
76	Black-billed Magpie	Х	Χ	Х	Х	Х
77	American Crow	X	X	X	X	X
78	Common Raven	X, N				
79	Black-capped Chickadee	X	X, N	X	X, N	X
80	Boreal Chickadee	X	X, N	X	X, N	X
81	Red-breasted Nuthatch	X	X	X	χ, τ	X
82	Brown Creeper	X	X	X	• •	X
-	= : = ···· • · • • • • • ·	7.	,,	•		,,

83	Pacific Wren	Х	Х	Х	Х	Χ
				^		^
84	American Dipper	X	Χ		Х	
85	Golden-crowned Kinglet	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ
86	American Robin		Χ	Χ	Χ	
87	Varied Thrush	Χ				Χ
88	European Starling	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ
89	Bohemian Waxwing	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ	
90	Snow Bunting	N	N	N	N	N
91	McKay's Bunting	N	N	N	N	N
92	American Tree Sparrow			Χ		
93	Song Sparrow	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ
94	White-throated Sparrow			Χ		
95	White-crowned Sparrow	Χ				
96	Golden-crowned Sparrow			Χ		
97	Dark-eyed Junco		Χ	Χ	Χ	
98	Gray-crowned Rosy-Finch		Χ			
99	Pine Grosbeak	Χ	Χ		Χ	
100	Red Crossbill	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ
101	White-winged Crossbill	Χ		Χ		
102	Common Redpoll	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ
103	Hoary Redpoll	N				
104	Pine Siskin	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ
105	Hawfinch	Χ				
		91	81	78	75	70

X = Species seen on the main tour

N = Species seen on the Nome Extension